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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
8. 0 Music as you like it
10. 0 Devotions
10.20 For My Lady: Legends ofMaui and Rangi
41. 0 Musical highlights
711.146 Music While You Work
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2.0 Music and romance
2.30 Classical music
3.30 From our sample box
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
6. O Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS
7.0 State Placement Service
announcements
7.5 Local news service
7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Fleet Street Choir,
"The Blue Bird" (Stanford), "I
Love My Love" (Holst)
7.39 Szigeti (violin),
"Norwegian Song" (Lie), "Gav-otte" (Prokofieff), "Danse
Russe" (Stravinsky)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Louis Kentner (piano),
Ballade in B Minor (Liszt)
8.15 Studio Recital by Rena Ed-
wards (soprano),"The Difference," "Wandering,""The Flight of Time," ‘Laugh-
ing and Weeping" (Schubert)8.2 Strings of the Studio Or-
chestra, conducted by Harold
r,

Serenade No. 6 for Strings and
Tympani (Mozart), Melody for
Strings (Ole Bull-Svendsen)8.43 Florence Wiese (contralto),
"The First Kiss," "Spring isFleeting," ‘"Ingalill," ‘My Birdis Long in Homing," "Speed-well," "Driftwood" (Sibelius)8.57 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer9.30 "The Laughing Man"10.0 The Masters in Lighter
mood41.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

{NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
7.46 "Thrills"
8. 0 Bands and ballads, with"Gus Gray" at 8.30
8. O Classical recitals
10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down

{}Z2MI] AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

6. Op.m. Light popular music
and variety6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-
7. 0 Orchestral session8.0 "Mittens"
2.418 Concert
9. 0 Hawaiian melodies
9.16 Popular melodies
9.39 Half Nour with Dance Or-
chestra,
10. 0 Close down

QV", WELLINGTON |570 ke. 526 m. |

(if Parliament is broadcast, 2YCwill transmit this programme)
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Morning Star9.40 Music ile You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Popular melodies10.2810 10.30 Time signals
10.40 . For My Lady: "The WomanWithout a Name"41.0 A.C.E. TALK: "Household
Buying"
11.15 Health in the Home: "When
a little pampering helps"
11,30 Variety72.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Classical Hour3.0 In Lighter Mood
3.28 10 3.30 Time -signals4.0 Variety
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Keserved
7.15 The Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Ena Rapley (soprano), in a
group of American songs,"Cool River" (Turner hayton),"From the Land of the Sky-
Blue Water" (C. W.- Cadman),
"By the Waters of Minnetonka"
(T. Lieurance), ‘"‘Yesterday and
To-day" (John Church)
(A Studio recital)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Vagabond Pizzicato
Royal Artillery String Orchestra
8. "The Wager." A radio play8.33 "Alice in Wonderland,’Nonsense songs by Lewis Car-roll. Music by Liza Lehmann
(A Studio presentation)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Prayer
9.33 Let the People Sing
9.47 "For Gallantry": No. 13
Gwyn Jones, M.M., Home Guard
(A BBC production)
10. 0 New Zealand News for the
New Zealand Forces in the
Pacific isiands
(Broadcast simultaneously from
the P. and T. Department’s
shortwave station ZLT7, on
6.715 megacycles, 44.67 metres)
10.10 Lauri Paddi and his Ball-
room Orchestra
10.45 Frankie Masters’ Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS, followed
by meditation music
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

YW, WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
6.36 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Symphonic Music:Alexander Brailowsky (piano)and Philharmonic Orchestra,Concerto in E Flat Major (Liszt)
8.20 Dora Labbette (soprano)8.24 Milan Symphony Orches-
tra, "Feste Romano" (Respight)8.32 Eileen Joyce (piano),"Jeux D’Eau" ("The Fountain")
(Ravel)
8.36 Alexander Kipnis (bass)
8.40 Orchestre de la Societe
des Concerts du Conservatoire,"Theria" (Images Pour Orches-tre No. 2) (Debussy)
9. 0 Music from the Theatre:
"The Blue Danube" (Strauss)
9.30 Highlights from the Operas
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

27 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Modern dance melo-
dies
7.20 "Vanity Fair"
7.33 For the Boys Off Duty
‘7.45 Premiere: The week’s new
releases
8.15 The House of Shadows
8.30 Tchaikovski and his Music9.6 "Nobody’s Island"
9.30 A Young

mae
with a

Swing Band: AndyKirk
10. 9 Close down

AB NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.30 p.m. Children’s session
7.30 Lecturette and informationservice
8. 0 Concert programme
o.
QO Station notices
2 Concertprogramme
© Close down ao

AVIn NAPIER750 ke. 395m.

7. 0 & 8.45 a.m. London News
11.0 Morning programme
12.0 Lunch music (12.15 arid
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Light music
6.30 For the Children
5.45 The Lang-Worth Hill Billies
Entertain

|

6. 0 "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Station announcements
Hawke’s Bay Stock Market Re-
port
7. 0 After dinner music
7.15 ‘"McGlusky the Sea Rover"
(final episode)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8.0 H. Robinson Cleaver
(organ), "Moonlight and Roses"
(Lemare)
8. 3 Orchestra of Merry Men,
Party Choruses

9.38 Dennis

8.9 Primo Scala’s Accordion
| Band, "Ship Ahoy"8.15 Regimental Flash
8.30 Let’s Dance
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, ‘Orpheus in the Under-world" Overture (Offenbach)

Noble (baritone),"I’m the Factotum" ("Barber of
Seville’’)Lily Pons (Rossini)(soprano) and Gui-
seppe de Luca (baritone), ‘Canit Be?" ("Barber of Seville’’)
(Rossini), ‘*Tell Me Your Name"
(Verdi)
9.51 London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, ‘‘Les Sylphides" Ballet
Music (Chopin, arr. Douglas)
. O Close down

2AN NELSON920 ke. 327 m.

7. Op.
25
8. 0
8.30
9. 1
9.30

m. ‘"Martin’s Corner"
Light music
Light classical selections
Variety and vaudeville
Band programme‘Dad and Dave’’

CS)
Close down

GISBORNE
980 kc. 306m.

7. Op.m. Popular items7.15 "Fourth Form at St.
Percy’s"’7.30 Melody and Rhythm7.45 kEverybody’s Favourite8.0 Music Lovers’ Hour
9. 2 Birth of the British Nation
9.15 Swingtime
10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning programme10. 0 For Lady: Famous
Opera Houses — Prague OperaHouse
10.30 Devotional Service
5 Light music=4. "Great Figures of theea Talk by Pippa Robins11.15 Orchestral session
11.30 Music While You Work12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 ducational session2. 0. Music While You Work2.30 -Musical comedy3. 0 Classical hour
4. 0 Rhythmic revels
4.30 Favourites old and new
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)6.45 Winter Course Series:"New Zealand and Current Ideas:
Recent Advances in the Social
Sciences — Understanding So-

jana
" by Dr. I, L. G. Suther-
Local news service

Stock MarketJ20 Addington
Report

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Minneapolis Symphony Orches-tra,
"Viennese Caprice," ‘Chinese
Dance," ‘‘Love’s Joy" (Kreisler)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Natan Milstein (violinist),"Romance" (Wienhiawski)
8. 5 Reading by Owen L, Sim-
mance: "The Italian Prisoner,’
by C. Dickens
8.256 John Lemmone (flautist),"A Fantasy’? (Lemmone)
8.30 Maurice Clare, conductingthe 3YA Orchestra
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Prayer9.30 Music by Beethoven:Artur Schnabel (pianist) andLondon Symphony Orchestra,"Fur Elise’ (Beethoven)9.34 From the Studio: NancySherris (contralto),"Knowest Thou the Land," "As
[ Love Thee," ‘Mark Yonder
Tomb," ‘The Praise of God"
(Beethoven)9.45 Artur Schnabel (pianist),and London Symphony Orches-tra,
Concerto No. 1 in. C Major, Op.
15 (Beethoven)
10.26 Music, mirth and melody11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(SVL cunsronurcr
5. Op.m. Evening Serenade6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-ion7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 Evergreens of Jazz8.15 Fretted Harmony8.30 Filmland Calling!9. 0 Dance to Dick Jurgens Or-hestra
9.30 For the Swing Fan10. 0 In Quiet Mood10.30 Close down

74 GREYMOUTH
940 kc. 319m

7. o 8.45 a.m. London News9. Morning musie"The Small Child Indoors-
Paint and Paste": Mrs. F. L. W.
7, od
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 session
3. 0 Classical programme3.30 Songs from the Shows4.0 "Grand City"415 Variety4.30 Dance tunes and popular‘ songs5.15 "Swiss Family Robinson"5.30 Dinner music
5.57 "Parker of the Yard"
10 National Savings announce-ment
15 LONDON NEWS
45 "Pinto Pete in Arizona"
+57 Station notices
0 Evening programme
O Dancetime Review
45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 of GeoffreyHamlyn"8.25 Theatre Echoes
98. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.30 Boston Symphony Orches-
tra, "‘La Valse,’’ Poéme Choreo-
graphique (Ravel)9.44 BBC Symphony Orchestra,with 16 vocalists’ (Beecham),
"Serenade to Music" (Vaughan
Williams)10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.30 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service
QO For My Lady: "The Girl
11.15
wae." :
TALK: "If Food

11.30 Tunes of the Times12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS) ,

6.
6.
6.

Z,
7A
7.

1.30 Educational session
2.0 Rambling in Rhythm
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Duos, Trios and Quartets
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.16 Book talk by John Harris
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Lost Property"
7.45 What the American Come-
mentators Say8.0 "Krazy Kapers"
8.28 "Search for a Playwrights.
Gift in Greenstone"
8.54 Novelty Orchestra,"Falling in Love," "The Apepointment"’ ‘

8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Prayer
9.30 Lew Stone’s Concert Ore
chestra,
"Song of Freedom" (Dunayev-
sky)
9.33 "Martin’s Corner"
10. 0 Jay Wilbur’s Orchestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

©) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263m

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Marguerite Long (piano) ate
Colonne Sree Orchestra(Paris), Symphony for Orches-tra and Pianoforte (d’Indy)
8.25 Madeleine Grey (soprano)
8.28 BBC Symphony Orchestra,Music for Strings (Bliss)
8.52 Heinrich sehlusnus (bart-
tone)
8.55 London Symphony Orch-
estra, ‘Arietta’ (Handel, arr.
Harty)
9. 0 Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New. York, Sym-
pues No.:4 in C Minor (Schu-ert)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. 0 At close of. day
10.30 Close down

"W724 INVERCARGILL} 680 kc 444 im

7. 0, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady: "The Gir) ofthe Baliet"
11.15 A.C.E. TALK: "If Food
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Children’s session: "Bluey"5.15 Light ‘opera and musical
comedy
5.45- Tunes of the Day
6. 0 The King’s Ships: "Warespite"
6.15 LONDON TiEWws
6.30 Recordings
6.45 "Ernest Maltravers"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 "Tales of the Klondike:
Klondike Weddings": Talk byRev. Hugh Graham7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. 0 ‘Rapid Fire"8.23 El Capitan March, Boston
Promenade Orchestra
8.26 Command ete

threre 7U.S.A.: Compére, Rita Hay-worth
8.57 Station notices
9. O Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer9.30 Musical Interlude
9.33 Radio Cabaret
10. 3 Close down

41,72 [D)
DUNEDIN
1010 kc. 297 m.

6.
hae
An Hour with You

7. The Smile Family8. ° Say it With Music
9. 0 Mid-week Function
ra
| Supper . time10. Musical Cocktail

10.45 Close down


